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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Ferguson          M3045         1/24    6:18    39:08.04
2     Patrick Ferguson       M3045         2/24    6:32    40:29.07
3     Steven Strickland      M1929          1/4    6:41    41:28.03
4     Matt Walkky            M3045         3/24    6:44    41:47.04
5     Wesley Rivers          M3045         4/24    6:53    42:40.02
6     Zachary Hall           M0118          1/4    7:28    46:18.04
7     Lindsay Carstensen     F3045         1/49    7:33    46:49.03
8     Katie Frank            F3045         2/49    7:33    46:54.08
9     James Wilson           M4666         1/15    7:37    47:15.08
10    Alex Borsky            M1929          2/4    7:41    47:40.05
11    Angela Vinton          F3045         3/49    7:44       48:03
12    Chris Padilla          M1929          3/4    7:57    49:18.01
13    Riccardo Leo           M3045         5/24    7:57    49:23.08
14    Raena Nelson           F3045         4/49    7:59    49:33.04
15    Joe Schunzel           M4666         2/15    8:09    50:36.06
16    Rochelle Monson        F4666         1/39    8:09    50:37.02
17    Karlin Dye             M3045         6/24    8:10    50:40.08
18    Susie Schunzel         F4666         2/39    8:12    50:56.02
19    Eric Munger            M4666         3/15    8:13    50:59.01
20    Suzie Curtis           F3045         5/49    8:22       51:56
21    Linda Webb             F4666         3/39    8:26    52:18.01
22    Mitzi McMullen         F4666         4/39    8:27    52:27.05
23    Charles Handley        M0118          2/4    8:31       52:51
24    Korie Blacker          F3045         6/49    8:35    53:14.07
25    Clint Blacker          M3045         7/24    8:35    53:15.02
26    Matthew Brown          M1929          4/4    8:36    53:21.05
27    J.R. Escobedo          M3045         8/24    8:37    53:30.01
28    Marianne Mack          F3045         7/49    8:41    53:53.05
29    Justin Jackson         M3045         9/24    8:44    54:13.02
30    Kayla Warner           F1929         1/10    8:45    54:18.01
31    Abigail Ofstedahl      F3045         8/49    8:46    54:26.01
32    Angela Allen           F3045         9/49    8:50    54:51.03
33    Michelle Greenberg     F3045        10/49    8:50    54:52.01
34    Joel Crawford          M3045        10/24    8:55    55:20.07
35    Denny Phillips         M4666         4/15    8:55    55:23.07
36    Beverly Hall           F4666         5/39    8:55    55:24.03
37    James Stevens          M3045        11/24    8:56    55:24.08
38    Jeff Benthin           M0118          3/4    8:58    55:37.07
39    Karen McVicker         F3045        11/49    9:01    55:56.07
40    Jennifer Handley       F3045        12/49    9:02    56:05.06
41    Larry Kemmer           M3045        12/24    9:06    56:32.04
42    June Taylor            F4666         6/39    9:12    57:09.03
43    Mike Weber             M4666         5/15    9:13    57:10.04
44    Colleen Kangas         F4666         7/39    9:14    57:20.08
45    Amber Buck             F3045        13/49    9:17    57:37.03
46    Eric Pucci             M4666         6/15    9:17    57:38.08
47    Ana Stojanovic         F3045        14/49    9:19    57:51.06
48    Jamey Hendricks        F3045        15/49    9:22    58:06.09
49    Gretchen Barnes        F4666         8/39    9:23    58:13.06
50    Julie Wisecup          F1929         2/10    9:24       58:23
51    Ellen Campanele        F1929         3/10    9:25    58:25.06
52    Amber Davis            F3045        16/49    9:26    58:32.02
53    Rosalinda Rittenberg   F4666         9/39    9:27    58:41.02
54    Yosuke Nakagawa        M3045        13/24    9:29    58:49.08
55    MacKenzie Hall         F0118          1/2    9:30    58:56.01
56    Holli Howard-Carpenter F3045        17/49    9:30    58:57.04
57    George Terry           M4666         7/15    9:30    58:59.05
58    Deric Mallory          M3045        14/24    9:31    59:02.09
59    Justin Graham          M3045        15/24    9:32    59:08.08
60    Adam Smith             M3045        16/24    9:34    59:21.09
61    Ryan Carpenter         M3045        17/24    9:34    59:24.05
62    Amber Bunker           F3045        18/49    9:36    59:34.07
63    David Hall             M4666         8/15    9:36    59:37.08
64    Tyler Bunker           M3045        18/24    9:36    59:38.03
65    Tanner Allen           M0118          4/4    9:36    59:38.09
66    Nicole Rickles         F3045        19/49    9:40  1:00:02.01
67    Lee Smith              M3045        19/24    9:40  1:00:03.02
68    Kimberly Smith         F3045        20/49    9:40  1:00:03.03
69    Stacey Womack          F3045        21/49    9:43  1:00:19.02
70    Virginia Keil          F1929         4/10    9:57  1:01:45.04
71    Kevin Leahy            M4666         9/15    9:57  1:01:47.01
72    Lihong Zheng           F3045        22/49    9:58  1:01:50.05
73    Patty Heintz           F3045        23/49   10:03  1:02:22.06
74    Sarah Burgess          F1929         5/10   10:06  1:02:42.05
75    Marcus Wilson          M3045        20/24   10:10  1:03:06.06
76    Leigh Galloway         M6799          1/1   10:10  1:03:06.07
77    Raymund Mui            M4666        10/15   10:11  1:03:13.06
78    Darcy Campbell         F4666        10/39   10:12  1:03:20.04
79    Diana Campbell         F4666        11/39   10:12  1:03:22.03
80    Kerrie Denner          F4666        12/39   10:13  1:03:28.06
81    Britney Pauley         F1929         6/10   10:20  1:04:10.05
82    Debi Hall              F4666        13/39   10:24  1:04:35.02
83    Britta Herwig          F4666        14/39   10:28  1:05:00.07
84    Brittany Kelly         F3045        24/49   10:29  1:05:04.03
85    Marisa Santacroce      F4666        15/39   10:30  1:05:08.08
86    Megan Roberts          F3045        25/49   10:30  1:05:14.05
87    Keiko Pedersen         F3045        26/49   10:35  1:05:44.01
88    Grace Rigsby           F3045        27/49   10:36  1:05:48.02
89    Devon Morales          F3045        28/49   10:36  1:05:49.07
90    Angelika Heidelberger  F3045        29/49   10:38  1:06:02.08
91    Jenifer Kozak          F3045        30/49   10:39  1:06:08.02
92    Katrina Linker         F3045        31/49   10:44  1:06:36.02
93    Doris Hatton           F4666        16/39   10:44  1:06:37.08
94    Bronwyn Horn           F1929         7/10   10:50  1:07:17.01
95    Susan Bagley           F4666        17/39   10:58  1:08:04.09
96    Kelsey Yauney          F3045        32/49   11:01  1:08:23.09
97    Pamela Statz           F3045        33/49   11:13  1:09:40.02
98    Gina Goddard           F3045        34/49   11:25  1:10:52.07
99    Heather Miller         F4666        18/39   11:42  1:12:37.03
100   Ksenia Koon            F3045        35/49   11:42  1:12:37.04
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101   Grace Taylor           F4666        19/39   11:43  1:12:48.03
102   Leahnel Sias           F3045        36/49   11:47  1:13:12.07
103   Mechelle Melton        F4666        20/39   11:49  1:13:20.02
104   Brandy Kays            F3045        37/49   11:53  1:13:44.06
105   Tabitha Dole           F1929         8/10   12:01  1:14:39.03
106   Daphne Chadwick        F4666        21/39   12:15  1:16:01.07
107   Jody Shriver           F4666        22/39   12:15  1:16:04.08
108   Rosie Bergeron         F3045        38/49   12:19  1:16:27.05
109   Mary Lehto             F4666        23/39   12:39  1:18:32.06
110   Gary Yerks             M4666        11/15   12:42  1:18:49.09
111   Maribeth Yerks         F4666        24/39   12:42  1:18:50.08
112   Danielle Kempf         F4666        25/39   13:13  1:22:05.06
113   Jennifer Siems         F3045        39/49   13:16  1:22:24.04
114   Lynda Hollen           F4666        26/39   13:18  1:22:38.01
115   Thomas Hollen          M4666        12/15   13:19  1:22:43.06
116   Kelyn Moser            F4666        27/39   13:38  1:24:39.07
117   Cindy Price            F4666        28/39   13:43  1:25:13.08
118   Nicole Steele          F0118          2/2   14:19  1:28:56.06
119   Angie Wisdom           F3045        40/49   14:29  1:29:58.02
120   Erin Schreiber         F3045        41/49   14:30  1:30:01.09
121   Carla Kummm            F6799          1/3   14:40  1:31:06.01
122   Eman Lutfi             F4666        29/39   14:49  1:32:03.09
123   Zaid Al-Mulla          M4666        13/15   14:50     1:32:08
124   Aaron Borum            M3045        21/24   15:16  1:34:46.09
125   Joanne Crane           F6799          2/3   15:16  1:34:49.02
126   Amy Lenz               F3045        42/49   15:19  1:35:08.07
127   Brenda McNaughton      F4666        30/39   15:25  1:35:44.08
128   Jody Orrell            F4666        31/39   15:37  1:36:59.03
129   Jill Stryker           F6799          3/3   15:38  1:37:02.09
130   Shirley Corbin         F4666        32/39   15:44  1:37:44.01
131   Holly Gardner          F4666        33/39   15:45  1:37:46.05
132   Cheryl Vick            F4666        34/39   16:24  1:41:48.05
133   Jeanette Steinbach     F4666        35/39   16:24  1:41:50.05
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